
RACE  1 8:05 PM ($23000) Cagnes-sur-Mer --   1600m
1 55 Roi De Flandre (fr) 58 [ 2] M Guyon 17.3% F Vermeulen 12.0%
2  Szafran (fr) 58 [ 3] E Crublet -2.5 7.1% J C Rouget 25.3%
3 63 Kizmambo (ire) 58 [ 6] J Mobian -2.5 5.9% P Decouz 12.9%
4 03 Idee De Cheval (fr) 58 [ 1] H Boutin -1.5 10.9% N Perret 8.5%
5  King Of Meadows (fr) 56 [ 5] M Grandin 13.6% P Cottier 15.6%
6  Village Anglais (fr) 56 [ 4] A Orani 16.4% J Reynier 20.8%
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 SELECTIONS  CAGNES-SUR-MER  1600M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1600M
 2 Szafran (fr)
 6 Village Anglais (fr)
 3 Kizmambo (ire)
 1 Roi De Flandre (fr)

Race Preview: Szafran (fr) Zelzal colt out of Texalila. Village Anglais (fr) Ribchester colt out of 
Santa Ponsa. Kizmambo (ire) Has ability and is sure to have come on over the break. Roi De 
Flandre (fr) Don’t underestimate.

RACE  2 8:50 PM ($50000) Cagnes-sur-Mer --   1500m
1 123577 Cour Du Roi 60 [ 16] M Guyon 17.3% F Vermeulen 12.0%
2 979141 Tut Tut (ire) 60 [ 6] T Piccone 10.9% F R Monfort 8.5%
3 463541 Johen (fr) 59 [ 1] M Velon 7.9% R Fradet 7.7%
4 131114 Mammalina (fr) 59 [ 4] M Germain 10.6% J Reynier 20.8%
5 384145 Uncle Bo (fr) 59 [ 2] H Journiac 8.4% L Rovisse 6.6%
6 183162 Montmirail (fr) 59 [ 9] C Demuro 14.5% J C Rouget 25.3%
7 321591 Offranville (fr) 59 [ 12] A Lemaitre 9.5% F Vermeulen 12.0%
8 613441 Investisseur (fr) 58.5 [ 3] A Orani 16.4% J Reynier 20.8%
9 394973 Wassim (fr) 57.5 [ 14] S Planque 13.0% Mme E Castelli 0.0%
10 547353 Etatique (fr) 57.5 [ 7] J Cabre 6.7% Y Barberot 15.6%
11 372212 Magnolia State (ire) 57 [ 10] E Hardouin 6.2% J Reynier 20.8%
12 612205 Mr Goodnight 57 [ 15] L Roussel 12.9% E D Monfort 13.7%
13 119228 Cortez Bank 56.5 [ 11] V Seguy 12.7% J Reynier 20.8%
14 661142 Game Run (fr) 56 [ 8] M Grandin 13.6% P Cottier 15.6%
15 31529 Yes For Ever (fr) 56 [ 5] C Lecoeuvre 9.3% C Ferland 17.5%
16 358374 Forchester (fr) 55.5 [ 13] S Pasquier 12.0% E D Monfort 13.7%
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 SELECTIONS  CAGNES-SUR-MER  1500M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1500M
 5 Uncle Bo (fr)
 2 Tut Tut (ire)
 3 Johen (fr)
 6 Montmirail (fr)

6 Montmirail (fr) 83%
16 Forchester (fr) 67%
3 Johen (fr) 44%
4 Mammalina (fr) 33%

6 Montmirail (fr) 83%
4 Mammalina (fr) 72%
14 Game Run (fr) 53%
7 Offranville (fr) 50%
8 Investisseur (fr) 47%

14 Game Run (fr) 1:27.74
2 Tut Tut (ire) 1:27.88
8 Investisseur (fr) 1:29.00
4 Mammalina (fr) 1:29.25
13 Cortez Bank 1:29.33

Race Preview: Uncle Bo (fr) Great chance to atone. Tut Tut (ire) Great chance to win again. Take 
seriously. Johen (fr) Impressed last start and can go on with it. Montmirail (fr) Expected to play a 
major role.

RACE  3 9:25 PM ($23000) Cagnes-sur-Mer --   1600m
1 65 Edala (fr) 58 [ 1] C Pacaut -1.5 10.0% J C Rouget 25.3%
2 43 Dailymotion (usa) 58 [ 6] I Mendizabal 9.9% J Andreu 11.9%
3 9 Syrah Silver (fr) 58 [ 5] A Pouchin 9.4% St Richter 10.4%
4 4355 Giraffe (fr) 58 [ 7] M Grandin 13.6% P Cottier 15.6%
5 524434 Mamamouchi (fr) 58 [ 3] M Germain -3.5 10.6% J Reynier 20.8%
6  Sublime Attraction 56 [ 2] M Guyon 17.3% F Vermeulen 12.0%
7  Piensa En Mi (fr) 56 [ 4] A Orani 16.4% J Reynier 20.8%
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 SELECTIONS  CAGNES-SUR-MER  1600M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1600M
 1 Edala (fr)
 7 Piensa En Mi (fr)
 2 Dailymotion (usa)
 5 Mamamouchi (fr)

Race Preview: Edala (fr) Progressive and expected to measure up. Piensa En Mi (fr) Intello filly out 
of Queen Bubble. Dailymotion (usa) Progressive and expected to measure up. Mamamouchi (fr) 
Steps out over an extra 100m and must be considered.

RACE  4 10:00 PM ($15000) Cagnes-sur-Mer --   2000m
1 141655 Talap 62 [ 4] L Roussel -1.5 12.9% F Vermeulen 12.0%
2 422603 Kiaz Apapa (fr) 59.5 [ 5] C Demuro 14.5% M F Weissmeier 9.3%
3 493800 Huntba (fr) 58 [ 2] M Guyon 17.3% H Pantall 12.4%
4 328044 Manne (fr) 58 [ 6] H Boutin -1.5 10.9% M Boutin 10.6%
5 772800 Azachop (fr) 58 [ 3] M Velon -1.5 7.9% M Planard 3.7%
6 036633 Wow 56.5 [ 1] E Hardouin 6.2% A Suborics 11.2%
7 624270 Karynia 55 [ 7] P Cheyer -2.5 5.1% J Parize 5.5%
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 SELECTIONS  CAGNES-SUR-MER  2000M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 2000M
 4 Manne (fr)
 6 Wow
 1 Talap
 5 Azachop (fr)

4 Manne (fr) 33%
7 Karynia 21%
2 Kiaz Apapa (fr) 17%
5 Azachop (fr) 13%

1 Talap 38%
4 Manne (fr) 33%
3 Huntba (fr) 31%
2 Kiaz Apapa (fr) 29%
7 Karynia 25%

7 Karynia 1:58.50
1 Talap 1:58.73
4 Manne (fr) 2:00.51
5 Azachop (fr) 2:01.48
2 Kiaz Apapa (fr) 2:02.29

Race Preview: Manne (fr) Certainly worth another chance. Wow Sure to prove tough to beat. Talap 
Can hit the frame with the right run. Azachop (fr) Has ability and can bounce back.

COUNTRY:    France
DIRECTION:  Anti-Clockwise                  
CIRCUMFERENCE: 2100 Meters

CAGNES-SUR-MER
STRAIGHT:   275 Meters 
COMMENTS: A left-handed course of 2100m, 
with a run in of 275m.

WINNING POST

1900m1600m
2000m

1000m

2600m

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the 
publisher accepts no liability for any error which may arise.
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第  1场 8:05 PM ($23000)	      凯尼斯 -- 1600公尺
1 55 弗兰德 Roi De Flandre (fr) 58 [ 2] 纪仁安	 17.3% 维莫林	 12.0%
2  施查范 Szafran (fr) 58 [ 3] 克鲁贝勒	-2.5 7.1% 鲁热	 25.3%
3 63 奇兹曼波 Kizmambo (ire) 58 [ 6] 莫比安	-2.5	5.9% 迪克斯	 12.9%
4 03 谢瓦 Idee De Cheval (fr) 58 [ 1] 宝丁	-1.5	 10.9% 佩瑞特	 8.5%
5  圣王 King Of Meadows (fr) 56 [ 5] 格兰丁	 13.6% 克迪尔	 15.6%
6  安洁莱斯 Village Anglais (fr) 56 [ 4] 欧拉尼	 16.4% 利尼尔	 20.8%
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佳选  凯尼斯  擅长1600公尺  1600公尺佳绩
 2 施查范

 6 安洁莱斯

 3 奇兹曼波

 1 弗兰德

赛事预览: 施查范 首次作战能带来惊喜。 安洁莱斯 首次上场可有一番大作为。 奇兹曼波 实力

不俗，今休战复出不容忽视。 弗兰德 于此场合值得考虑。

第  2场 8:50 PM ($50000)	      凯尼斯 -- 1500公尺
1 123577 库尔雷伊 Cour Du Roi 60 [ 16] 纪仁安	 17.3% 维莫林	 12.0%
2 979141 图图 Tut Tut (ire) 60 [ 6] 毕寇尼	 10.9% 蒙弗特	 8.5%
3 463541 卓恒 Johen (fr) 59 [ 1] 维隆	 7.9% 弗拉德	 7.7%
4 131114 丽娜妈妈 Mammalina (fr) 59 [ 4] 杰尔曼	 10.6% 利尼尔	 20.8%
5 384145 阿波叔叔 Uncle Bo (fr) 59 [ 2] 卓尼克	 8.4% 罗威斯	 6.6%
6 183162 蒙特米拉 Montmirail (fr) 59 [ 9] 德莫洛	 14.5% 鲁热	 25.3%
7 321591 欧弗朗维 Offranville (fr) 59 [ 12] 勒玛特	 9.5% 维莫林	 12.0%
8 613441 投资者 Investisseur (fr) 58.5 [ 3] 欧拉尼	 16.4% 利尼尔	 20.8%
9 394973 瓦辛 Wassim (fr) 57.5 [ 14] 普兰奇	 13.0% 卡泰利	 0.0%
10 547353 好礼仪 Etatique (fr) 57.5 [ 7] 卡夫雷	 6.7% 巴伯罗	 15.6%
11 372212 木兰小镇 Magnolia State (ire) 57 [ 10] 哈尔东	 6.2% 利尼尔	 20.8%
12 612205 晚安先生 Mr Goodnight 57 [ 15] 罗斯尔	 12.9% 蒙弗特	 13.7%
13 119228 克特兹 Cortez Bank 56.5 [ 11] 瑟古伊	 12.7% 利尼尔	 20.8%
14 661142 游戏中 Game Run (fr) 56 [ 8] 格兰丁	 13.6% 克迪尔	 15.6%
15 31529 永远答应 Yes For Ever (fr) 56 [ 5] 利库维	 9.3% 霍利达	 17.5%
16 358374 弗切斯特 Forchester (fr) 55.5 [ 13] 巴斯贵	 12.0% 蒙弗特	 13.7%
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佳选  凯尼斯  擅长1500公尺  1500公尺佳绩
 5 阿波叔叔

 2 图图

 3 卓恒

 6 蒙特米拉

6 蒙特米拉	 83%
16 弗切斯特	 67%
3 卓恒	 44%
4 丽娜妈妈	 33%

6 蒙特米拉	 83%
4 丽娜妈妈	 72%
14 游戏中	 53%
7 欧弗朗维	 50%
8 投资者	 47%

14 游戏中	 1:27.74
2 图图	 1:27.88
8 投资者	 1:29.00
4 丽娜妈妈	1:29.25
13 克特兹	 1:29.33

赛事预览: 阿波叔叔 上阵此赛程有机会争胜。 图图 状态不俗，今有望拼入三甲。 卓恒 上役赛

事表现亮眼，今值得考虑。 蒙特米拉 于此场合可一放到底。

第  3场 9:25 PM ($23000)	      凯尼斯 -- 1600公尺
1 65 伊达拉 Edala (fr) 58 [ 1] 帕考特	-1.5 10.0% 鲁热	 25.3%
2 43 常常动态 Dailymotion (usa) 58 [ 6] 曼迪扎	 9.9% 安德鲁	 11.9%
3 9 银希拉 Syrah Silver (fr) 58 [ 5] 宝珍	 9.4% 利奇特	 10.4%
4 4355 长颈鹿 Giraffe (fr) 58 [ 7] 格兰丁	 13.6% 克迪尔	 15.6%
5 524434 姆奇妈妈 Mamamouchi (fr) 58 [ 3] 杰尔曼	-3.5	10.6% 利尼尔	 20.8%
6  美景美地 Sublime Attraction 56 [ 2] 纪仁安	 17.3% 维莫林	 12.0%
7  皮恩萨 Piensa En Mi (fr) 56 [ 4] 欧拉尼	 16.4% 利尼尔	 20.8%
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佳选  凯尼斯  擅长1600公尺  1600公尺佳绩
 1 伊达拉

 7 皮恩萨

 2 常常动态

 5 姆奇妈妈

赛事预览: 伊达拉 走势强劲，今于此程有机会夺魁。 皮恩萨 首次上场有望带来惊喜。 常常动态 

状态渐佳，上阵此程可有进展。 姆奇妈妈 上阵此赛程值得期待。

第  4场 10:00 PM ($15000)	      凯尼斯 -- 2000公尺
1 141655 塔拉 Talap 62 [ 4] 罗斯尔	-1.5 12.9% 维莫林	 12.0%
2 422603 奇雅爸爸 Kiaz Apapa (fr) 59.5 [ 5] 德莫洛	 14.5% 维斯米	 9.3%
3 493800 亨特巴 Huntba (fr) 58 [ 2] 纪仁安	 17.3% 彭塔	 12.4%
4 328044 曼尼 Manne (fr) 58 [ 6] 宝丁	-1.5	 10.9% 伯丁	 10.6%
5 772800 艾查飞刀 Azachop (fr) 58 [ 3] 维隆	-1.5	 7.9% 百纳德	 3.7%
6 036633 惊叹号 Wow 56.5 [ 1] 哈尔东	 6.2% 苏伯利	 11.2%
7 624270 卡利尼亚 Karynia 55 [ 7] 夏耶	-2.5	 5.1% 帕里兹	 5.5%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

佳选  凯尼斯  擅长2000公尺  2000公尺佳绩
 4 曼尼

 6 惊叹号

 1 塔拉

 5 艾查飞刀

4 曼尼	 33%
7 卡利尼亚	 21%
2 奇雅爸爸	 17%
5 艾查飞刀	 13%

1 塔拉	 38%
4 曼尼	 33%
3 亨特巴	 31%
2 奇雅爸爸	 29%
7 卡利尼亚	 25%

7 卡利尼亚	1:58.50
1 塔拉	 1:58.73
4 曼尼	 2:00.51
5 艾查飞刀	2:01.48
2 奇雅爸爸	2:02.29

赛事预览: 曼尼 于此赛程有机会雄风再现。 惊叹号 实力优秀，今难被超越。 塔拉 状态不俗，

今有望拼入榜内。 艾查飞刀 凭优秀实力可再显雄风。
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